
Scan the QR code on the back of the menu for calorie information.

STARTERS
Choose 2 starters for £11 or 4 starters for £19

TACOS 
Warm tortillas loaded with your choice of filling,  
with mint yoghurt, sweet chilli, shredded lettuce, 
a herb garnish and fresh red chilli. Choose from 
Kebab Chicken or Grilled Halloumi. 

CHICKEN STRIPS	  
With your choice of sauce; Texan BBQ,  
sweet chilli, mint yoghurt or Korean BBQ.

HALLOUMI FRIES  
With your choice of sauce; Texan BBQ,  
sweet chilli, mint yoghurt or Korean BBQ.

CHICKEN WINGS	  
With your choice of sauce; Texan BBQ, sweet chilli, 
mint yoghurt or Korean BBQ.

MINI BAKED CAMEMBERT  
Rosemary studded baked camembert, toasted garlic 
ciabatta and red onion chutney. 

TOMATO SOUP  
With freshly sliced white bloomer bread & butter. 
Vegan option available. 

GRILLS
Succulent full flavour 28-day aged steaks.

MIXED GRILL 
Seasoned rump steak, gammon steak, chicken 
breast and two pork sausages. Served with fried 
free range egg, pineapple, chips, onion rings, 
grilled tomato and garden peas.

8oz* RUMP 
Seasoned and served to your liking with chips, 
onion rings, grilled tomato and garden peas.

8oz* SIRLOIN 
Seasoned and served to your liking 
with chips, onion rings, grilled 
tomato and garden peas.

STEAK TOPPERS...
MERLOT & BEEF  
DRIPPING GRAVY	
CREAMY PEPPERCORN  
& BRANDY SAUCE
CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE
FRIED FREE RANGE EGG 	
WHITBY SCAMPI †	

6.49

5.99

12.49

13.99

12.79

10.99

11.99

11.99

13.29

12.79

12.79

6.79

6.79

6.29

15.99

16.29

14.29

FLATBREAD 
Warmed flatbread with a topping of 
your choice, loaded with shredded 
lettuce, red onion, tomato, cucumber, 
chips, mint yoghurt and sweet chilli 
sauce. Choose from Kebab Chicken 
or Grilled Halloumi. 

SALAMI PIZZA 
Deliciously stonebaked and topped 
with salami.

CALABRESE PIZZA 
Add a little heat with Calabrese  
salami and chilli peppers. 

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA 
Topped with smoky BBQ sauce, 
mozzarella cheese, marinated 
chicken and red onions.

MARGHERITA PIZZA 	  
A simple classic with tomato sauce 
and mozzarella cheese.

12.29

10.49

10.99

9.99

10.49

5.29

KOREAN  
Warm Korean BBQ sauce, a 
herb garnish and fresh red chilli.

KATSU  
Warm katsu curry sauce, a herb 
garnish and fresh red chilli.

NACHO  
Warm nacho cheese sauce, 
tomato salsa, sour cream  
and guacamole.

CHEESE & GRAVY 
Melted cheese and merlot  
& beef dripping gravy.

TOPPED 
FRIES

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

9.99

10.79

MAIN MENU 

1.50

1.50

1.50
0.75
2.00

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 
Chicken breast in a masala sauce with naan 
bread, a poppadom, basmati & wild rice and 
mango chutney. Topped with a herb garnish and 
fresh red chilli.

BEEF & ALE PIE 
Tender beef and a rich ale gravy in shortcrust 
pastry. Served with broccoli and a jug of gravy. 
With your choice of buttered mash or chips.

ROASTED VEGETABLE TART  
Crumbly pastry filled with roasted vegetables  
and mixed seeds. Served with chips, broccoli  
and a jug of gravy. 

LASAGNE 
Served with garlic ciabatta and a dressed  
side salad.

VEGETABLE LASAGNE  
Served with garlic ciabatta and a dressed  
side salad. Vegan option available. 

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 
Two rashers of bacon, two pork sausages, two  
fried free range eggs, half a grilled tomato, baked 
beans and chips. With freshly sliced toasted  
bloomer bread and butter.
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HUNTER’S CHICKEN 
Chicken breast topped with bacon, Texan BBQ 
sauce, melted cheddar & mozzarella. Served with 
chips, peas and onion rings.

KATSU CHICKEN CURRY	  
Crispy breaded chicken with katsu curry sauce, 
served with basmati & wild rice and chips.  
Topped with a herb garnish and fresh red chilli. 

GRILLED GAMMON 
8oz* gammon steak topped with fried free range egg 
and pineapple. Served with chips and garden peas.

SCAMPI & CHIPS †   
Whitby scampi with chips and tartare sauce.  
With your choice of mushy or garden peas.

FISH & CHIPS † 
Freshly hand-battered fish with chips and tartare 
sauce. With your choice of mushy or garden peas.

CHIPS
SKIN-ON FRIES
DRESSED MIXED SALAD  
GARLIC CIABATTA
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA	
ONION RINGS
BUTTERED JACKET POTATO	
BUTTERED MASH	
	
	

SIDES
All our sides are Vegetarian 

2.49

3.29

2.49

2.49

2.49

2.49
1.49

2.49

PIZZA & 
FLATBREADS

MAINS
2 mains for £15 Available Monday to Thursdays.

10.49

12.49

*Not included in the starters multi-buy

MAC & CHEESE  
Served with garlic ciabatta and a dressed  
side salad. Add a topping: Sliced chicken  
breast £2.00 or Bacon £1.00.

CAESAR SALAD 
Baby gem lettuce, crispy croutons, Italian style hard 
cheese and Caesar dressing. Top with chicken & 
bacon or grilled halloumi slices. 

HOUSE SHARER* 
Chicken strips, chicken wings, garlic ciabatta, 
onion rings and skin-on fries. Served with 
Texan BBQ and sweet chilli sauce. Serves two. 

NACHO SHARER*  
Tortilla chips topped with cheddar & mozzarella, nacho 
cheese sauce, tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole. 
Serves two. Add BBQ Pulled Pork for £1.50.

14.49 9.49



Terms & Conditions: Ask a member of the team to view our allergen information and advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. (V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for Vegans. Please 
note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. † Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. Scampi may contain one or more tail per piece. *All stated weights are 
approximate before cooking. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, 

due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include ‘may contain’ information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are available by 
scanning the QR code on each menu and are correct at the time of printing. *For every Scampi & Chips and Bramley Apple & Blackberry Crumble Pie sold, 20p plus VAT will be paid to Macmillan Cancer 

Support** a registered charity in England and Wales (261017), in Scotland (SC039907) and in the Isle of Man (604) also operating in Northern Ireland. **Paid to Macmillan Cancer Support Trading Limited, 
a wholly owned subsidiary of Macmillan Cancer Support to which it gives all its taxable profits. All cash and credit/debit card tips are paid in full to our team members. The pictures on menus are for illustration 

purposes only.

GK11736/76760 SS26 Core PB5

SCAN HERE
For calorie  
information 

 Vegetarian   Vegan † May contain bones

Each time you buy a    dish, we will donate 20p + VAT on your behalf to Macmillan Cancer Support*.

SIGNATURE BEEF BURGER 
Two beef burgers topped with bacon,  
cheese and BBQ pulled pork.

SIGNATURE CHICKEN BURGER 
Two southern fried chicken fillets topped with 
cheese, tomato salsa and guacamole.

CHEESE & BACON BURGER

SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

GRILLED HALLOUMI & SWEET  
CHILLI BURGER 

IMPOSSIBLE® BURGER  
Impossible® burger served in a seeded bun  
with mayo, lettuce and red onion, with oven  
baked chips.

ADD MORE... 	

BEEF BURGER	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 
BURGER	
IMPOSSIBLE® BURGER 	
BACON	
CHEESE SLICE	
FRIED FREE RANGE EGG 

13.49

13.49

11.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

1.50

1.50

1.50
1.00
0.50

0.75

CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN 
Chicken breast in a creamy garlic sauce, topped  
with Italian style hard cheese. Served with a small 
portion of chips and a dressed side salad.

CHICKEN TIKKA CURRY NAAN 
Toasted naan filled with chicken tikka  
masala, served with a dressed side salad.

SALMON FISHCAKE † 
Salmon & cheddar fishcake. Served with a small portion 
of chips, a dressed side salad and lemon wedge.

ROASTED VEGETABLE TART  
Crumbly pastry filled with roasted vegetables  
and mixed seeds. Served with a dressed  
side salad.

LIGHT BITES

8.29

8.79

8.99

8.49

A range of smaller portion dishes,  
all under 600 calories.
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Our burgers are served in a  
seeded bun with lettuce, red  
onion and mayo, with onion  

rings and skin-on fries.

BURGERS
2 for 1 Burgers Available all day, every Friday.

DESSERTS All our desserts are Vegetarian 

SUNDAES... 	

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE   
Two scoops of clotted cream ice cream, one 
scoop of chocolate ice cream, chocolate 
brownie chunks and fluffy cream, drizzled 
with chocolate flavour sauce.

VERY BERRY   
Two scoops of clotted cream ice cream and 
one scoop of strawberry ice cream topped 
with strawberries, crushed meringue, fluffy 
cream and raspberry coulis.

TEMPTING TOFFEE   
Three scoops of clotted cream ice cream, 
chocolate honeycomb pieces, fluffy cream 
and toffee flavour sauce.

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  
Served with clotted cream ice cream.  
Drizzled with chocolate flavour sauce.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING   
Served with your choice of custard  
or clotted cream ice cream.

BRAMLEY APPLE &  
BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE PIE   
Served warm with your choice of custard  
or clotted cream ice cream. 
Vegan option available. 

ICE CREAM 
Three scoops of various flavours, with your  
choice of chocolate , strawberry or toffee 
flavour sauce. Please ask a member of the 
team for today’s available flavours. 
Vegan option available. 

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.29

6.49

6.29

5.29

Served in toasted white 
bloomer bread, with a 
dressed side salad.

HUNTER’S CHICKEN TOASTIE 
Chicken, bacon, melted cheddar  
& mozzarella and Texan BBQ sauce. 

RUMP STEAK TOASTIE* 
28-day aged rump steak, melted  
cheddar & mozzarella with  
caramelised red onion chutney.

CHEESE TOASTIE  
Melted cheddar & mozzarella. 

7.99

8.79

6.99

TOASTIES
£10 lunch deal  

Toastie, side and a draught soft drink. 
Available Mon-Sat 12-5 pm. *£1 Supplement 

DAILY 

Deals...

EVERY 
FRIDAY

2-for-1 
Burgers  

ALL DAY!

MON to 
THUR

£10 
Lunch DEAL

Toastie, side and a 
draught soft drink
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£14 
Add a starter  
or dessert for 

only £3!

 

Mains 

£15

MON to  
SAT 12-5PM

CHEESE & BEANS 
BBQ PULLED PORK
HUNTER’S CHICKEN* 
*not in the under 600kcals range

JACKETS
Buttered jacket potato served 

with a dressed side salad.

5.79
5.79
5.79


